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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1    RUN1 PAC          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN2    RUN2 PAC        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Stefan Eriksen         M0130         1/12        9:40        6:27        0:35       36:57         0:9       18:15        5:53     1:05:35
2     Jordon Appleby         M0130         2/12        9:40        6:27        0:35       36:57         0:7       18:46        6:03     1:06:03
3     Mark Gorris            M50UP          1/9       10:43        7:08        0:32       37:31        0:23       20:25        6:35     1:09:31
4     Chris LeVan            M4049         1/11       10:30        7:00        0:30       38:38        0:34       20:01        6:27     1:10:10
5     Andrew Cerniglia       M4049         2/11        9:30        6:20        0:30       40:26        0:33       19:21        6:14     1:10:19
6     Nathan Cebula          M0130         3/12        9:25        6:16        1:05       40:44        1:08       18:58        6:07     1:11:18
7     Joe Yoder              M0130         4/12        9:50        6:33        0:44       43:32        0:30       18:55        6:06     1:13:28
8     Nathan Thiel           M4049         3/11       10:35        7:03        0:58       41:26        0:29       21:15        6:51     1:14:41
9     Bob Carney             M4049         4/11       11:31        7:40        1:05       40:25        0:43       21:45        7:01     1:15:26
10    Austin Taylor          M0130         5/12       10:52        7:14        0:32       42:52        0:23       21:39        6:59     1:16:16
11    Tony Neuenschwander    M0130         6/12       11:32        7:41        0:25       42:23        0:38       21:36        6:58     1:16:32
12    David Mishler          M4049         5/11       11:59        7:59        0:37       45:00        0:44       23:53        7:42     1:22:12
13    Dennis Amstutz         M50UP          2/9       11:11        7:27        0:59       47:12        0:44       22:23        7:13     1:22:27
14    Don Asher              M4049         6/11       12:18        8:12        0:57       41:40        1:07       26:31        8:33     1:22:31
15    James Atkinson         M4049         7/11       12:06        8:04        1:21       46:44        0:48       22:37        7:18     1:23:34
16    Sheryl Chatfield       F50UP          1/3       11:05        7:23        0:57       49:19        0:55       21:47        7:01     1:24:01
17    Michael Dowd           M50UP          3/9       13:01        8:41        0:54       44:21        0:49       25:04        8:05     1:24:07
18    Sarah Atkinson         F4049          1/3       12:04        8:03        1:35       50:53        0:51       22:44        7:20     1:28:06
19    Tyler Whaley           M0130         7/12       12:18        8:12        0:21       49:55        0:15       25:22        8:11     1:28:08
20    Joel Landis            M0130         8/12       12:19        8:13        1:50       49:52        1:17       23:53        7:42     1:29:09
21    Jason Weigman          M4049         8/11       12:49        8:32        1:20       48:18        1:36       26:03        8:24     1:30:05
22    Brian Bercaw           M0130         9/12       13:51        9:14        0:54       47:14        1:01       27:38        8:55     1:30:36
23    Josie Shafer           F4049          2/3       13:53        9:15        0:57       48:28        0:46       27:18        8:48     1:31:20
24    Kris Engstrom          M4049         9/11       13:06        8:44        0:55       51:44        0:44       25:06        8:06     1:31:32
25    Dina Sherman           F0139          1/2       11:59        7:59        0:54       53:57        0:38       25:34        8:15     1:32:59
26    Doug Hradek            M50UP          4/9       12:27        8:18        0:46     1:01:21        0:45       23:36        7:37     1:38:53
27    Federico Menendez      M0130        10/12       13:16        8:51        1:24       53:23        1:12       30:46        9:55     1:39:59
28    Keith Eriksen          M50UP          5/9       15:24       10:16        0:58       52:37        0:40       30:50        9:57     1:40:27
29    Dino Eberle            M4049        10/11       15:00       10:00        1:25       53:24        0:20       30:28        9:49     1:40:34
30    Rebecca Steiner        F50UP          2/3       15:02       10:01        1:17       53:46        1:01       30:09        9:43     1:41:12
31    Mark Fortner           M50UP          6/9       12:13        8:08        1:58     1:01:23        3:03       23:35        7:36     1:42:10
32    JohnPaul Abbott        M0130        11/12       12:16        8:10        1:20       59:44        0:56       28:40        9:14     1:42:54
33    Josh Richardson        M0130        12/12       12:21        8:14        0:42     1:00:33        0:45       29:23        9:28     1:43:41
34    Marlin Wengerd         M50UP          7/9       16:37       11:04        1:19       55:43        0:41       31:18       10:06     1:45:36
35    William Miller         M50UP          8/9       15:29       10:19        0:56       57:47        0:32       32:36       10:31     1:47:18
36    Lucy Stewart           F0139          2/2       14:52        9:55        1:56       58:20        1:10       31:54       10:17     1:48:10
37    Brad Cook              M50UP          9/9       15:54       10:36        1:39       52:52        1:47       36:11       11:40     1:48:20
38    Craig Murray           M4049        11/11       15:31       10:20        2:30     1:01:35        1:16       36:49       11:52     1:57:39
39    Diane Roller           F50UP          3/3       19:44       13:09        0:57       59:09        1:06       36:48       11:52     1:57:41
40    Katherine Chance       F4049          3/3       14:59        9:59        1:10     1:16:26        1:21       29:26        9:30     2:03:20
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